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Women / XG / 13 & older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Beasley156
TCGA

9.150 9.550 9.1509.000 36.850
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Maya Viviano158
TCGA

9.300 9.300 9.2008.000 35.800
1 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Temi Ogunremi153
TCGA

8.900 8.900 9.0008.850 35.650
5T 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Alexis Emrick220
MGP

8.900 8.600 9.0008.900 35.400
6T 6 2 6T 4 

4 

Abigail Zinn301
GT Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 9.0508.550 34.800
8 7 4 4 5 

5 

Hannah Hawk241
Concordia

9.050 8.650 9.2007.700 34.600
3 5 9 2T 6 

6 

Katie Maya Catalano157
TCGA

9.000 8.100 8.9008.100 34.100
4 8 7 7 7 

7 

Sofia Couilloud243
Concordia

8.800 8.700 8.0508.250 33.800
9 4 5T 9 8 

8 

Sofia Solorio155
TCGA

8.900 7.800 8.7008.250 33.650
7T 9 6T 8 9 

9 
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